
$12.25
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00

$12.50

$13.00

$13.50

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.75

$13.50

$14.00

$15.50

$28.75

$38.50

$38.50

$55.00

$68.99

$30.00

$33.25

$39.75

$46.00

$52.25

$12.50
$13.50
$13.00
$13.50

$15.50

$13.25
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00

$13.50

$7.95
$8.95

$55.00

4% Credit Card Processing Fee will apply

$5.00



Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Veal Parmigiana 

 

Sinful Chicken

 

 

 

Casarecce Primavera 

sauce

 

 

Lasagna 

   

Chicken Marsala
marsala sauce

Veal Marsala 

Andiamo F

F

Ravioli

$13.75

$14.75

$16.75

$10.75

$13.95

$14.50

$12.95

$11.00

$14.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$14.00

$16.00

$14.00

$13.95

$16.00
$16.00
$11.00

$12.00

$11.50

$12.95

$13.00

$15.25

$16.25

$16.95

               Cheese                               $13.50  $16.50    $17.25          $28.95

 

Margherita Pizza - 

– 

 - 

 - 
Chicken Finger 

 

 

Vegetarian 

 

Steak Pizza

 

 
tomatoes & feta cheese

Greek Pizza

 

 

            (10) $12.99              (25) $25.99            (50) $50.99 

Chicken Fingers                                      (5)  $9.99              (10) $17.99             (15) $24.99

$25.00

$25.00

$28.00

Arancini 

 - 

Mussels Marinara - 

French Fries
 - 

 - 

Caesar - 

 - 
 - 

 - 

 - 

 - 

$3.95

$9.75
$8.95
$9.99

$8.95

$8.95
$7.50
$4.25
$7.45
$6.75
$5.50

$19.95

$8.00

$7.00
$10.00

$12.75

$11.95

$10.75

$12.50

$12.95

$10.99

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95
$11.95

$11.95
$11.95

Classic 

 —

 — 

 
cheddar cheese

 

Veggie 

 

 
 

$28.00

$15.50 $19.50 $20.25 $34.95$12.75

$30.00

$30.00

$35.00

Large - $26.00 Half Tray - $28.00 Whole Tray - $42.00

(25) $30.99 (50) $58.99(10) $13.99

$12.90

$15.50

$13.95

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

$13.95

$13.95
$13.95

$13.95
$13.95

$1.75    $2.00     $2.00           $3.00
$14.75

$15.75

$16.75

$11.75

$14.25

$15.50

$14.25

$12.75

$14.00
$17.00
$14.50
$15.50

$14.00

$16.00
$15.00

$15.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.50

$14.00

$16.00

$16.25

$16.95

Penne Primavera - Fresh penne pasta tossed in a veggie sauce with mushrooms,

 - Ravioli tossed in a creamy seafood sauce

$8.50

Add chicken $4.99  Steak or shrimp $6.99
$9.00

$8.00
$11.75

$13.75

$13.75

$11.50

$13.95

$11.75
(add chicken $4.99)

Add 2 meatballs for $3.99

Add grilled chicken for $4.99. Add grilled shrimp for $4.00

Chicken or Meatball Parm Pizza - Marinara base, fresh meatballs or crispy chicken,
topped with mozzarella & parmesan cheese
Philly Pizza - Choice of chicken or steak, fried peppers & onions, with our famous steak sauce

 

Vegetarian 

 

Steak Pizza

 

 
tomatoes & feta cheese

Greek Pizza

 

 

Hoagie Pizza - Choice of chicken or steak, fried mushrooms & onions, steak sauce and cheese

Sinful Pizza - Choice of chicken or steak, fried HOT cherry peppers, onions, steak sauce and
cheese

$4.99 Chicken / Steak $5.25

Lobster Tagliatelle - Tagliatelle pasta sauteed in a cream lobster sauce


